## Item Code: 200-389









- old X Available in Single mode & Multi mode
- $\boldsymbol{X}$  Dust caps included

## **Product Overview**

Excel Enbeam fibre optic adaptors have been designed to present a range of optic fibre connectors. The adaptors are constructed to allow fitting in the bulkheads with nuts. The housings are manufactured from a range of metals selected to provide the optimum performance.

## **Product Specifications**

Feature	Values
Suitable for type of fibre	Multi mode
Type of connector connection 1	FC
Type of connector connection 2	FC
Material housing	Metal
Type of fastening	Screw
Colour	Silver

## **Part Number Table**

Part Number	Description
200-389	Excel Enbeam FC Simplex Multimode Adaptor

Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed, Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.



Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com

E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.